Consumer Pressure Cleaners Gerni Super 140.3

Top of the line 2030psi Home use pressure cleaner

With wheels and an onboard hose reel the powerful Gerni Super 140.3
high pressure cleaner is mobile and user-friendly.

Designed and built for Australian conditions, the Gerni Super 140.3 is the
top of its class. With 2030psi pump, 2.1kw induction motor and a 9m hose,
the Gerni Super 140.3 has the power for any regular high pressure
cleaning task around the home.

Water restrictions? Not a problem. Your Gerni can connect to a bucket or a
tank.

The Click & Clean nozzle system makes it quick and easy to change
nozzles.

*  Tough and reliable non-corrosive aluminum pump ‘

Gerni

* Telescopic handle with sturdy and robust aluminium tubes

* Onboard storage of gun, nozzle and foam sprayer

* Integrated storage for hose and electric cable

*  Pressure regulation

»  Click&Clean nozzle system ensures quick and easy change of nozzles
*  Automatic start/stop

*  Quiet operation

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Includes Foam Sprayer, Turbo and Tornado Click and Clean Nozzles, storage onboard for accessories and comes with a 5 year domestic repair
warranty.

Perfect for cleaning 4WD vehicles, caravans and of course the patio.

Accessories are available for sandblasting, car and boat cleaning, drain and tube cleaning and even a water suction kit for emptying the swimming
pool, ponds and fish tanks.

Gerni detergents are also available for use with the foam sprayer. Select from our range of specifically designed detergents for high pressure cleaning
of houses, vehicles and windows, as well as degreasing.

Gerni. The only Gerni.

® Standard equipment

Min. SUPER 140.3

Included accessories Ref. no. required AUS

Hose and Connection
;; > GERNI DRAIN AND TUBE 15M 128500388 0
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

Ay GERNI C&C AUTO NOZZLE 128500387 0

POWERSPEED 126481115 0 J

Brush

* GERNI C&C AUTO BRUSH 128500385 0
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Consumer Pressure Cleaners

Top of the line 2030psi Home use pressure cleaner

Accessory

) &

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTT

GERNI PATIO PLUS

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Pressure regulation

Gun with quick connection and swivel
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

CLEANING TOOL, BLACK

Included accessories Ref. no.

128500077

6520844

128500384

Gerni Super 140.3

Min. SUPER 140.3
required AUS

SUPER 140.3 AUS

128470582

SUPER 140.3 AUS

140/14
230
2.1
9.1
500/450
5
9
60
345x395x900
18,6
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Consumer Pressure Cleaners Gerni Super 140.3

Top of the line 2030psi Home use pressure cleaner

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. SUPER 140.3

Accessories Ref. no. required AUS
Accessory
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTT 128500077 0 (]
%__ CLEANING TOOL, BLACK 6520844 0 .
GERNI EXTENSION LANCE 128500389 0 o
00000 GERNI O-RING KIT CON.HPW 128470198 0 o
GERNI PATIO PLUS 128500384 0 o
GERNI WATER SUCTION SET 128500382 0 o
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
‘ GERNI C&C AUTO NOZZLE 128500387 0 o
q GERNI C&C UNDERCHASSIS 128500386 0 o
POWERSPEED 126481115 0 (]
Hose and Connection
10M SUPERFLEX HOSE 128500082 0 o
-; : GERNI DRAIN AND TUBE 15M 128500388 0 o
GERNI REPLACEMENT HOSE 8M 128500390 0 o

Brush
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Consumer Pressure Cleaners

Top of the line 2030psi Home use pressure cleaner

Accessory Kit

GERNI C&C AUTO BRUSH

Gerni Garden brush head

Gerni Multi brush

Gerni Rim brush head

GERNI ROTARY BRUSH

GERNI RIM BRUSH KIT

GERNI SANDBLASTER KIT

Ref. no.

128500385

128470461

128470460

128470462

128500380

128500381

128500392

Gerni Super 140.3

SUPER 140.3
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