With wheels and an onboard hose reel the powerful Gerni Super 140.3 high pressure cleaner is mobile and user-friendly.

Designed and built for Australian conditions, the Gerni Super 140.3 is the top of its class. With 2030psi pump, 2.1kw induction motor and a 9m hose, the Gerni Super 140.3 has the power for any regular high pressure cleaning task around the home.

Water restrictions? Not a problem. Your Gerni can connect to a bucket or a tank.

The Click & Clean nozzle system makes it quick and easy to change nozzles.

- · Tough and reliable non-corrosive aluminum pump
- Telescopic handle with sturdy and robust aluminium tubes
- · Onboard storage of gun, nozzle and foam sprayer
- · Integrated storage for hose and electric cable
- Pressure regulation
- · Click&Clean nozzle system ensures quick and easy change of nozzles
- · Automatic start/stop
- Quiet operation



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Includes Foam Sprayer, Turbo and Tornado Click and Clean Nozzles, storage onboard for accessories and comes with a 5 year domestic repair warranty.

Perfect for cleaning 4WD vehicles, caravans and of course the patio.

Accessories are available for sandblasting, car and boat cleaning, drain and tube cleaning and even a water suction kit for emptying the swimming pool, ponds and fish tanks.

Gerni detergents are also available for use with the foam sprayer. Select from our range of specifically designed detergents for high pressure cleaning of houses, vehicles and windows, as well as degreasing.

Gerni. The only Gerni.

#### Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SUPER 140.3 AUS
Hose and Co	nnection			
Q	GERNI DRAIN AND TUBE 15M	128500388	0	
Nozzle - High	Pressure Washer			
**	GERNI C&C AUTO NOZZLE	128500387	0	
photo coming soon	POWERSPEED	126481115	0	•
Brush				
	GERNI C&C AUTO BRUSH	128500385	0	

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SUPER 140.3 AUS
Accessory				
	C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTT	128500077	0	•
	CLEANING TOOL, BLACK	6520844	0	•
	GERNI PATIO PLUS	128500384	0	

Model SUPER 140.3 AUS

Ref. no. 128470582

#### PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley	•
Aluminium pump	•
Lance and spray gun storage	•
Storage of accessories	•
Cable storage	•
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept	•
Pressure regulation	•
Gun with quick connection and swivel	•
Automatic start/stop	•
Soft grip	•
Telescopic handle	•

Technical specifications	SUPER 140.3 AUS
Pump pressure (bar/MPa)	140/14
Voltage (V)	230
Rated power (kW)	2.1
Power consumption (A)	9.1
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)	500/450
Cable length (m)	5
Hose length (m)	9
Max inlet temperature (°C)	60
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	345x395x900
Weight (kg)	18,6

 $\bullet$  Standard equipment,  $^{\bigcirc}$  Supplementary accessories,  $^{\square}$  Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SUPER 140.3 AUS
Accessory				
	C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTT	128500077	0	•
Qu.	CLEANING TOOL, BLACK	6520844	0	•
	GERNI EXTENSION LANCE	128500389	0	0
°°000	GERNI O-RING KIT CON.HPW	128470198	0	٥
	GERNI PATIO PLUS	128500384	0	٥
	GERNI WATER SUCTION SET	128500382	0	0
Nozzle - High	Pressure Washer			
***	GERNI C&C AUTO NOZZLE	128500387	0	٥
9	GERNI C&C UNDERCHASSIS	128500386	0	0
photo coming soon	POWERSPEED	126481115	0	•
Hose and Co	nnection			
9	10M SUPERFLEX HOSE	128500082	0	0
Q	GERNI DRAIN AND TUBE 15M	128500388	0	0
	GERNI REPLACEMENT HOSE 8M	128500390	0	0
Brush				

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SUPER 140.3 AUS
	GERNI C&C AUTO BRUSH	128500385	0	0
	Gerni Garden brush head	128470461	0	0
	Gerni Multi brush	128470460	0	0
	Gerni Rim brush head	128470462	0	0
9	GERNI ROTARY BRUSH	128500380	0	0
Accessory Kit				
	GERNI RIM BRUSH KIT	128500381	0	0
6	GERNI SANDBLASTER KIT	128500392	0	0